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PANMIR AGROVET LTD

D5

SETRG IR R o

SRR o TWTY

ranisian

Account No -

Period Covered
17042008

A8iGa 20t o

Product -
AR

Account Status -

SO T -

T AOREORATE

.
RoaTE

Financing Limit

Nt ayolicatie

Profit Rate

Naot Anplicabis

Currency

usD

-
T’-

|9

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

DATE

DESCRIPTION

CHEQUE
NO.

WITHDRAWAL
{Dr.)

DEPOSIT
(Cr)

BALANCE

04/04,2018

Opening Balance

2,258.00

007

Cash Deposit try sif

2,500.00

d £58 00

12:04/20718

I AR DO AT

4009.00

i’

858,00 |

iy b ,
PERdR 2005

MISCELLANEDUS

33.0¢

£28.00

14/94.2018

Cash Deposit by
NAJECBUJLLAH

856.000.00

85.828.00

2T s avotpuie genonaivd atlemenis as s

Printed by 1BATLS

~—

ASHANSENURG I Y

. o
PN AL ]

[iga s
- \l 53
S
L
. AA/

4,630.00

87,600.00
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Islamic Bank of £ fghanista

HERAI TEYOOR CO L/,TD

KABULSARAI GHAZZNI NEAR TO

Ac :ount No -
0212200001040

Pe iod Covered

Financing Limit
Not Applicable

Profit Rate

FINEST 01/ 4/2018 To 06/05/20 - Not Applicable
Prcduct - Currency
QA!'D CURRENT CORFIRATE ush
Acc ount Status -
AC™ IVE
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
DATE DESCRIPTION CHEQUE ’» WITHDRAWAL DEPOSIT BALANCE
NO. (Dr.) (Cr.)
01/04/2018 Opening Bailance 0.00
01/0472018 CONVERSION :
TRANSACTION 4,241.00 4,241.00
05/04/2018 Cash Withdrawal by abd :f rauf 3,900.00 341.00
19/04/2018 Cash Deposit byjabdul 1. ouf 47.200.00 47.541.00
19/04/2018 Cash Deposit BY MUST: FA 20,000.00 67,541.00
19/04/2018 Cash Deposit by abdul r: ouf 2,800.00 70,.341.00
19/04/2018 Cash Withdrawal to najit illah
s/o habibullah check no:: 40259 |
t2:6297301 ph:0795828C 20 J
add: bikrabad dist 3 20,000.00 50,341.00
21/04/2018 Cash Withdrawal by abd | gadir 40,000.00 10,341.00
22/04/2018 Cash Withdrawal by atiqt lah
s/o abdullah taz#491094
celi#0797321008
cheque#240261 10,000.00 341.00
06/05/2018 Cash Deposit BY ABDUL
RAOQUF 17.141.00
RS
TOTAL : 73,900.00 D
AL: 3,900. ,r/"\\\k\ sty 4%-»
COUNT : 4 >

Note: {. Any discrepancies may kindly be broug! § to the notice of the bank within seven days.

2. This is a computer generated stalement: 1s such no signature is required.

Printed by:IBA4S9

{

i< v 5.
% \/
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Bank of Afgh

REPR
4G

Product
TR

20018 To

TR R

Account No -

Period Covered

ST 200E

IATE

Account Status -

ST

-
\_S\_)U . ...JQ,'\.«.A,‘
. N’

Fmancmg Lurmt

Syt
Profit Rate

Not Anplicabis

Currency
(SR18]

, xLMW\\:aI o

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL

DEPOSIT

BALANCE

DATE DESCRIPTION
NO. (Dr.) (Cr.)
2 040420418 Opening Balance 2,258.00)
2052008 Cash Deposil by sif 2.600.00 4.658.00
‘ 120402018 IC CASH COLLATERAL 1005.90 858 00
EQUS 30.0¢ 828 00

P20

MISCELLANED

14/94.2018

Cash Depasil by

MNA JEEBUL LAH

8£.000.00

B TN

Printed by IBA1LS

e

[SH Tt

4,030.00

87,600.00
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AZIZ! BANK s &b
Azizi Bank

HEAD OFFICE, KABUL, AFGHANISTAN

Ref.: AZB / OPS / 122/2018 21 May, 2018
To:

Islamic Republic of Afghanistan,

Ministry of Agriculture, Irrigation and Livestock

Sub: Verification of Statement of Account

Ref.: Your letter received dated 21, May, 2018

Dear Sir/Madam

We have gone through the attached Statements of Pamir Agrovet LTD having A/c
No 00010/12/083389/24 for the period from O1 /Oct/ZOl 7 tlll 20/Apr/2018
and we confirm that the attached statements is genuine. -

Please Note : Always cross check Azizi Bank,’ Operahons Dept stamp and
confirmation on the attached bank statement too and in case of any doubt please
contact  operations department on 0798  :777- .11l - email:
dy.opmanager@azizibank.af A A

Yours faithfully,

For Azizi Bank

Authorized Signatory:

-7

) gL./ ;;//X/’

. Address:Zanbaq Square, KabuI/Afghanlstan Ll /\//f"’
& +93799 700 900 / 797 999 903 / 797 999 904 -5-6
B PO.Box#221 Fax: +93 (20) 210 4471 (&) Info@azizibank.af [} www.azizibank.af
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PAMIR AGROVET LTD

CLIENT NAJIBULLAH
CHARHAI GUL SORKH KOLO LA POSHTA

Sals (g5

AZIZ] BANK

Account No
00010/12/083389/24

Drawing Limit
Not Applicable

DIS:4TH Period Covered Facility Limit
KABUL 0093 01-OCT-17 To 20-APR-18 Not Applicable
Product Rate of interest
CA/USD/CADEP/CACOR Not Applicable
Account Status
ACTIVE
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
DATE DESCRIPTION CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL DEPOSIT BALANCE
NO.| {Dr.) (Cr)
01-OCT-17 |Opening Balance 28,787.00
02-OCT-17  |TO NAJIBULLAH 300.00 28,487.00
05-OCT-17 [BY SHAFIQULLAH 1,800.00 30,287.00
08-OCT-17  |BY SHAFIQULLAH 100.00 30,387.00|
08-OCT-17 |AZB NO:171009-01303 TKB 30,050.00 337.00
10-OCT-17 |JOUR CHARGES AZB-171009-01303(CF-241224) 8.00 329.00
6 r-17 |{CORRS BANK CHARGES AZB-171009-01303(CF-241224) 3.00 326.00
11-OCT-17 [BY MOLUDDIN 1,000.00 1,326.00
12-OCT-17 |CASH BY ENG ALLAUDDIN 7,500.00 8,826.00
14-0CT-17 [TO NAJIBULLAH 8,500.00 326.00]
17-0OCT-17 |CASH DEPOSIT BY GUL AFZAL 0700369816 ~~4;160.00 1,476.00
24-0OCT-17  |CASH PAID TO NAJIBULLAH 300.00 - : ! ‘ 1,176.00
29-OCT-17 |CASH BY SAYED HASHIM 1‘35600 2,526.00
31-OCT-17 |SMS ALERT SERVICE CHARGES 1.00); » 2,525.00
13-NOV-17  |TO NAJIBULLAH 1,000.00 1,525.00
13-NOV-17  {BY DOCTOR MERAJUDDIN 1,925.00
30-NOV-17 |SMS ALERT SERVICE CHARGES 1.00 L 1,924.00
02-DEC-17 |BY MOHAMMAD TAYEB RAHMAMI PH 0793266469 1'-;'00.0406 - 2,924.00
03-DEC-17 [BY KHAN SARAY CELL:0787269496 2,900.00, 5,824.00
03-DEC-17 |TO NAJIBULLAH 5,500.00 324.00
04-DE0-17 IAC11287085 FROM UN FOOD AGRICULT 100,000.00 100,324.00
_.,-17 BY MAIWAND 300.00 100,624.00
04-DEC-17 [TRANSFER TO 00180/12/001396/52(AMINULLAH KARIML). 37.000.00 63,624.00
04-DEC-17 |FCASH PAID TO NAJIBULLAH TZ:2951815 16,000.00 47 624 .00
04-DEC-17 ICASH BY SAID HASHIM MAZAR 400.00 48,024.00
04-DEC-17 |CHARGES OF BANK AC11287085(CF-250657) 5.00 48,019.00
05-DEC-17  [BY ZAKI 760.00] 48,779.00
05-DEC-17 |CASH PAID TO NAJIBULLAH 31,000.00 17,779.00
06-DEC-17 {AZB NO:171206-02619 TKB 1,789.00 15,990.00
06-DEC-17  [AZB NO:171206-02635 TKB " 3,245.00 12,745.00
06-DEC-17 |CHARGES OF AZB NO:171206-02619(CF-251263) : {;1: :: 50.00 12,695.00
06-DEC-17 |[CHARGES OF AZB NO:171206-02635(CF-251263) 4 50.00 / 12,645.00
07-DEC-17 |OUR CHARGES AZB-171206-02618(CF-251424) - 15.00 12,630.00
07-DEC-17 |OUR CHARGES AZB-171206-02635(CF-251424) I e 5.00 12,625.00
07-DEC-17 |[CORRS BANK CHARGES AZB-171206-02635(CF-251424) 3.00 12,622.00
f7-DEC-17 CORRS BANK CHARGES AZB-171206-02619(CF-251424) 12,619.00]
Page 1of 4




——\/l/lB\\}\

PAMIR AGROVET LTD
CLIENT NAJIBULLAH
CHARHAI GUL SORKH KOLO LA POSHTA

/%ZEZE BANK

Account No

Drawing Limit
00010/12/083389/24

Not Applicable

DIS:4TH Period Covered Facility Limit
KABUL 0093 01-OCT-17 To 20-APR-18 Not Applicable
Product Rate of Interest
CA/USD/CADEP/CACOR Not Applicable
Account Status
ACTIVE
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
DATE DESCRIPTION CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL DEPOSIT BALANCE
NO. (Dr.) (Cr)
12-DEC-17 |CASH BY HAJI WALI MOHAMMAD 3,000.00 15,619.00,
23-DEC-17  |TO NAJIBULLAH 1,000.00 14,619.00
23-DEC-17 |FEE OF MASTER DEBIT CARD 10.00 14,609.00
24-DEC-17 |AZB NO:171225-03065 TKB 1,740.00 12,869.00
24-DEC-17 |CHARGES OF AZB NO:171225-03065(CF-255220) 50.00 12,819.00
2+ NEC-17  |SMS ALERT SERVICE CHARGES 1.00 12.818.00
@ JAN-18  [TO NAIBULLAH 2,700.00 10,118.00)
02-JAN-18  |CASH DEPOSITED BY JAMSHID FARYAB 1,000.00 11,118.00
02-JAN-18  |CASH BY NAZRULLAH 300.00 11,418.00
03-JAN-18  |CASH CR BY SAYEED HASHIM (MAZAR SHARIF) 1,100.00 12,518.00
08-JAN-18  1BY HAMIDULLAH ‘i',“'z/:op\qy.do . 14,518.00
09-JAN-18  |CASH BY HAJI WALI MOHAMMAD A ' "2,’009.00 : 16,518.00
09-JAN-18  [ATM Withdrawal 596.0‘9 ) gt 16,018.00
09-JAN-18  |BY AHMAD ZAK| : i ':‘1 400,00 17.418.00
11-JAN-18  |AC11308345 FROM UN FOOD AGRICULT ’ },44;,&0 i 24,861.00
13-JAN-18  |CASH BY ZARANG 700,00 25,561.00
14-JAN-18  {BY KHAN SAREY 4,300.00 29,861.00
15-JAN-18  |BY NAJEBULLAH 600.00 30,461.00
16-JAN-18  |AZB NO:180115-00252 TKB 30,000.00 461.00
16-JAN-18  |CHARGES OF AZB NO:180115-00252(CF-257268) 50.00 411.00
- AN-18  |BY DOC MIRAJUDDIN 250.00 661.00)
621 -JAN-18  |OUR CHARGES AZB-180115-00252(CF-257527) 5.00 656.00
21-JAN-18  (CORRS BANK CHARGES AZB-180115-00252(CF-257531) 3.00 653.00
23-JAN-18  [BY DR.MAIWAND 070-78-95-256 1,347.00 2,000.00
25-JAN-18  |BY NAJIBULLAH 1,350.00 3,350.00
25-JAN-18  |CASH BY HAJIWALI MOHAMMAD 1,500.00 4,850.00
27-JAN-18  |AZB NO:180129-00601 TKB 1,900.00 2,950.00
27-JAN-18  |CASH DEPOSIT BY NAQIBULLAH 260.00 3,210.00
27-JAN-18  |CHARGES OF AZB NO:180129-00601(CF-257984) 50.00 3,160.00
31-JAN-18  [ATM Withdrawal 500.00 ) 2,660.00
31-JAN-18  |OUR CHARGES AZB-180129-00601(CF-258401) 15. / 2,645.00)
31-JAN-18  |CORRS BANK CHARGES AZB-180129-00601(CF-258407) 3.40 2.642.00
31-JAN-18  [SMS ALERT SERVICE CHARGES 1.00 2.641.00
03-FEB-18 |CASH CR BY SAYEED MOHMMAD HASHIM PAV MAZAR SHARIF. 3.100.00 5.741.00
07-FEB-18  [BY AHMAD ZAKI 450.00 6.191.00
08-FEB-18  |ATM Withdrawal \ \ | 500.00 5,691.00
L ~ ) O e
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PAMIR AGROVET LTD

CLIENT

Account No

NAJBULLAH 00010/12/083389/24

CHARHAI GUL SORKH KOLO LA POSHTA

AZIZT BANK

Drawing Limit
Not Applicable

DIS:4TH Period Covered Facility Limit
KABUL 0093 01-OCT-17 To 20-APR-18 Not Applicable
Product Rate of Interest
CA/USD/CADEP/CACOR Not Applicable
Account Status
ACTIVE
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
DATE DESCRIPTION CHEQUE| WITHDRAWAL DEPOSI BALANCE
NO. (Dr.) {Cr)
11-FEB-18  1BY HAMIDULLAH 3,000.00 8,691.00
12-FEB-18 |CASH BY BURHANUDDIN 1,500.00 10,191.00
12-FEB-18  [BY KHAN SARAI 3.,400.00 13,581.00
18-FEB-18 |CASH BY NAQIBULLAH 3,000.00 16,591.00
19-FEB-18 |{CASH CR BY SAYEED MOHAMAD HASHIM. 2,800.00 19,391.00
20 FEB-18 |CASH DEPOSIT BY MUJIBULLAH 1,500.00 20,891.00
@..:'5-18 CASH BY NAJIBULLAH PH:0791720202 20,400.00 41,291.00
24-FEB-18 |CASH BY ZARANG 500.00 41,791.00
24-FEB-18 |BY AHMAD ZAKI 0780009476 2,900.00] 44,691.00
25-FEB-18  IBY HAMIDULLAH 2,000.00! 46,691.00
26-FEB-18 |ATM Withdrawal 600.00 ‘ 46,091.00
28-FEB-18  |SMS ALERT SERVICE CHARGES 46,090.00
01-MAR-18 |[CASH DEPOSIT BY KHAN AGHA 46,840.00
01-MAR-18 |AZB NO:180301-01647 TKB 27,980.60. ¢ ' o "»‘" ‘ 18,860.00
01-MAR-18 [CHARGES OF AZB NO:180301-01647(CF-262349) 50.(1‘0 ! i ) ; oo '/:) i 18,810.00
03-MAR-18 |BY SAYED HASHIM MAZAR RN " 2.400.00] 21,210.00
04-MAR-18 |OUR CHARGES AZB-180301-01647(CF-262685) 500 “° 21,205.00
05-MAR-18 [CORRS BANK CHARGES AZB-180301-01647(CF-262831) 3.00 21,202.00
10-MAR-18  |TO NAJIBULLAH 1,600.00] 19,602.00
11-MAR-18 |BY KHAN SARAI 2,500.00! 22,102.00
C | "AR-18  |AZB NO:180313-02142 TKB 2,336.00 19,766.00
@yiAR—18 CHARGES OF AZB NO:180313-02142(CF-264455) 50.00 19,716.00
17-MAR-18 |TRANSFER FROM 00490/12/011989/62(FAZAL HAMEED). FU 2,000.00 21,716.00]
24-MAR-18  (BY HAMIDULLAH 3,000.00 24,716.00
27-MAR-18 |CORRS BANK CHARGES AZB-180313-02142(CF-266311) 3.00 24,713.00
28-MAR-18 [TRANSFER TO 00010/12/058531/84(QUICK LINK TOURIST 570.00 24,143.00
28-MAR-18 |CASH DEPOSIT BY MUJIBULLAH CEL#0785002285 B + . 25,143.00
28-MAR-18 (ATM Withdrawal / 1,500.00 23,643.00
31-MAR-18 [ATM Withdrawal 2,000.00 21,643.00|
31-MAR-18 |BY AHMAD ZAKI T:780009476 ; } ; ¢ 25,143.00
31-MAR-18 |SMS ALERT SERVICE CHARGES ""- V 1.00 25,142.00
04-APR-18  [BY KHAN SARAY 3,350.00] 28,492.00
04-APR-18 (BY NAJEEBULLAH T 1,000.00, 29,492.00
04-APR-18 |BY DAKTAR ANWAR 0799183592 4,000.00 33,492.00
05-APR-18 |ATM Withdrawal 2,000.00 31.492.00
05-APR-18  |ATM Withdrawal \ \ t —//,,f-} L/QEJ 2,000.00] 29,492.00
hue S A E
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PAMIR AGROVET LTD
CLIENT NAJIBULLAH
CHARHAI GUL SORKH KOLO LA POSHTA

Account No
00010/12/083389/24

Sals (558 e
AZIZ BANK

Drawing Limit
Not Applicable

DIS:4TH Period Covered Facility Limit
KABUL 0093 01-OCT-17 To 20-APR-18 Not Applicable
Product Rate of Interest
CA/USD/CADEP/CACOR Not Applicable
Account Status
ACTIVE
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
DATE DESCRIPTION CHEQUE WITHDRAWAL DEPOS! BALANCE
NO, (Dr.) (Cr.)
05-APR-18 |ATM Withdrawal 1,800.00 27,692.00
05-APR-18 |ATM Withdrawal 200.00] 27,492.00
05-APR-18 |BY SAYED HASHIM MZR 4,550.00 32,042.00
07-APR-18 1BY ZARANG 500.00] 32,542.00
08-APR-18 |AZB NO:180409-02979 TKB 30,000.00 2,542.00
APR-18 |CHARGES OF AZB NO:180409-02979(CF-268160) 50.00 2,492.00]
Q ~PR-18 [REVESAL BY STAN NO 011039 AND 011137 ON DATE 05-AP 4,000.00 6,492.00
11-APR-18  |ATM Withdrawal 1,000.00 5,492.00
12-APR-18 [CASH PAID TO NAJIBULLAH 4,000.00 1,492.00
12-APR-18 |CORS BANK CHARGES AZB-180409-02979(CF-269111) 3.00 1,489.00
12-APR-18  |BY DR MERAJUDDIN o 400.00, 1,889.00f
15-APR-18  |ATM Withdrawal 700,00 N " 1,189.00
16-APR-18 |CASH DEPOSITED BY JAMSHID FARYAB = : 1 00‘6.\(‘)0 2,189.00
16-APR-18 [CASH BY DR SAYED MUHAMMAD EBRAHEEM o 900._00 3,089.00]
18-APR-18 |ATM Withdrawal 70000 - 2,389.00
19-APR-18 |BY HAMIDULLAH ' 2 006.00 4,389.00
19-APR-18 |Closing Balance 4,389.00
()
/ E
TOTAL: 253,008.00 228,610.00
COUNT: 65 58

Note: 1. Any discrepancies may kindly be brought to the notlcg-; of the bank within seven days.
2. This is a computer generated statement; as S h ng signature is required.

/
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